@ village park homes

find your place

The Commons

The Beaufort
2065 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

The St.Croix
2101 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

The Okatee
1928 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

The Wysteria
2558 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

The Bellview
2749 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

The Elcott
2621 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

The Tillery Il
2973 sq.ft.
Two-Car Garage

The Sea Island
3184 sq.ft.
Two-Car Garage

4 Bedrooms/ 3 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

3 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

3-4 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

4 Bedrooms/3 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

3 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

4-5 Bedrooms/ 3.5 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

4 Bedrooms/3 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

4 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms
Two-Story Home

Two-Story Price List

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

$234,900
$237,900
$238,900

$237,900
$241,900
$242,900

$239,900
$240,900
$243,900

$253,900
$258,900
$260,900

$258,900
$261,900
$262,900

$273,900
$278,900
$279,900

$289,900
$290,900
$293,900

$291,900
$294,900
$295,900

More on Page 2
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The Commons

The Clayton
1759 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

4 Bedrooms/ 2 Bathrooms
One-Story Home

The Tillery
2037 sq. ft.
Two-Car Garage

3 Bedrooms/ 2 Bathrooms
One-Story Home

One-Story Price List

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

Elevation A
Elevation B
Elevation C

find your place to call home
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$234,900
$237,900
$238,900

$263,900
$266,900
$267,900

(912) 596-0643

We are constantly updating our pricing and specifications to bring buyers the very best in quality and value. . This is not an offering in any state where prohibited by law, including, but not limited to New York,
New Jersey, Connecticut and California. Prices may not iinclude lot premiums, upgrades and options.. Prices, promotions, incentives, features, options, amenities, floorp ans elevations, designs, materials and
dimensions are subject to change without notice. See Sales Representative for details. . the use of a Village Park Homes preferred lender and attorney. Sales and Marketing by Village Park Homes, LLC. 4454

Bluffton Park Crescent - Suite 107 Bluffton, SC 29910. Alison Rice : Broker-In-Charge Updated 1-21-2020



	Commons Two Story Price List  1-21-2020-01
	Commons One Story Price List  1-21-2020-01

