

The Commons		Two-Story Price List	
The Beaufort 2065 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	4 Bedrooms/ 3 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$234,900 \$237,900 \$238,900
The St.Croix 2101 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	3 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$237,900 \$241,900 \$242,900
The Okatee 1928 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	3-4 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$239,900 \$240,900 \$243,900
The Wysteria 2558 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	4 Bedrooms/3 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$253,900 \$258,900 \$260,900
The Bellview 2749 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	3 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$258,900 \$261,900 \$262,900
The Elcott 2621 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	4-5 Bedrooms/ 3.5 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$273,900 \$278,900 \$279,900
The Tillery II 2973 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	4 Bedrooms/3 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$289,900 \$290,900 \$293,900
The Sea Island 3184 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	4 Bedrooms/ 2.5 Bathrooms Two-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$291,900 \$294,900 \$295,900



The Commons		One-Story Price List	
The Clayton 1759 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	4 Bedrooms/ 2 Bathrooms One-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$234,900 \$237,900 \$238,900
The Tillery 2037 sq. ft. Two-Car Garage	3 Bedrooms/ 2 Bathrooms One-Story Home	Elevation A Elevation B Elevation C	\$263,900 \$266,900 \$267,900

find your place to call home

Stay Connected: villageparkhomes.com











(912) 596-0643

